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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Consolidated Rental Car Facility
Project Name: – Midway Int’l Airport Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 94540 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Friday, February 25, 2011 Conference Location: MDW AMC – Conf. Room 211

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

Brad Mitchell Aldridge Electric bmitchell@aldridge-electric.com 847-321-8354

Dominick Mulgrone Aldridge Electric dmulgrone@aldridge-electric.com
847-247-5275

Aaron Henneberg FH Paschen ahenneberg@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474

Phil Jurca Dukane Precast, Inc. pjurca@dukaneprecast.com 630-355-8118

Bob Kleiser JLI Construction Services rkleiser@jliconstruction.com 312-258-0152

Brian Zeff Veolia Environmental
Services Brian.zeff@veoliaes.com 708-240-2005

Gil Avilez A Vet Communications gil@avetcommunication.com 708-268-6443

Tyler Emerick Walsh Construction temerick@walshgroup.com 312-563-5400

Danielle Johnson Reyes Group daniellejohnson@reyesgroup.com 708-596-7100

Syed A. Ali Northwest General
Contractors Syed.ali@nwgc.net 630-665-3100
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Ezequiel Flores Flying Food Concessions eflores@flyingfood.com 773-844-8714

Joti Nagpal Techknow jnagpal@techknow-eng.com 312-345-1009

Fred Owens HOH Engineers, Inc. fcowens@hohgroup.com 312-346-8131

CK Cole New Management LTD ckcole@newmanagementltd.com 312-243-2882 X 40

Tim Morgan CARE PLUS Tim.morgan@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0181

Tom Magno Dept of Procurement Svcs tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941

Jamie Noe CARE Jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694

Jack Hopkins JP Hopkins 708-385-0011

Mike Radzevich George Sollitt Construction mradzevich@sollitt.com 630-860-7333

Eric Kumerow Dukane Precast, Inc. ekumerow@dukaneprecast.com 630-355-8118

Peter Hardt Hardt Electric peterd@hardtelectric.com 773-685-2200

Ted Kiper Cardosi Kiper Design Group tkiper@ck-dg.com 773-523-9300

Dennis Keane MA Steel Erectors masteelerectors@aol.com 708-597-5810

Nick Garcia G & C Construction ngarcia@g-construction.com 708-448-8744



Page 3 of 5

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

Craig Wagenbach Illini Precast c.wagenbach@illiniprecast.com 708-562-7700

Martin Sosa MPS Inc Martin.sosa10@gmail.com 815-716-3447

Bradley Biasotti Midwest REM bbiasotti@midwestrem.com 708-345-8099

Josh Ghera John Burns Construction jghera@jbconstructionco.com 708-326-3330

Molly Schriver Kenny Construction Company mschriver@kennyconstruction.com 312-698-6677

Jack O’Rourke ABLE Engineering Services jorourke@ableserve.com 312-565-6719

Patrick Donley Power Construction Company pdonley@pcec.net
847-214-6793

Bob Acker GEI Consultants racker@geiconsultants.com 847-417-7343

Maura Barrett Mega Steel Corporation megasteel@sbcglobal.net 630-860-7230

Houssam El-Moursi SAM Consultants helmoursi@samconsultants.us 630-424-1200

Glenn Kraemer Morrison Security gkraemer@morrisonsecurity.com 800-571-6721

Neil Finn Versa Masonry Solutions Neil.finn@versamasonry.com 708-552-7586

Luis Garcia G & C Construction lgarcia@g-construction.com 708-448-8744

Tom Li James McHugh Construction tomli@mchughconstruction.com 312-986-8000
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Tim Delaney M G Electric Service tdelaney@mgelectric.com 847-439-7500

Nathan Phillips Namat Construction
Company namatcco@aol.com 773-925-4570

Marsuzette Walker Discovery Promotions &
Merchandising walker@dpandmerch.com 630-585-7821

Darren Smeets Lighting Solutions of Illinois dsmeets@thewillgroup.com 630-462-0230

Chad Nieuwsma Fullers Car Wash Equipment cnieuwsma@fullerscwe.com 708-387-1115

Leslie Williams Milhouse Engineering lwilliams@milhouseinc.com 312-987-0061

Ulick Sweeney Ardmore Associates usweeney@ardmoreassociates.com 312-795-1400

John Rodriguez Royal Crane Service johnr@royalcrane.us 708-774-1351

Kevin Padera Enecon Corp kevinpadera@enecon.com 815-326-5451

Denise Partika Solutions and Savings, Inc Solutions-savings@sbcglobal.net 847-398-1311

David Saurez Saurez Electric dsaurez@saurezelectric.com 773-202-9077

Richard Pinto Pinto Construction Group Richard.pinto@pintoconstruction.com 708-430-0040

Harry Leo Walder Madison Construction Leo.walder@madisonconstruction.net 708-535-7716

Robert Salness Terracon rjsalness@terracon.com 630-417-8990
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Mark Liepold CARE Av07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605

Matt Marich Chicago Dept of Aviation mmarich@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0627

Jacqueline Doyle Coordinated Construction
Project Control Services jdoyle@coordcpcs.com 630-613-7170

Robert Brown Coordinated Construction
Project Control Services bbrown@coordcpcs.com 630-613-7170

Weng Foong CARE PLUS 773-894-3683

Roger Reeves Chicago Dept of Aviation 773-686-6626

.


